## DORSET COUNCIL

## PROPOSED HARBOUR DUES AND CHARGES 2021/22

**Bridport & Lyme Regis Harbours** 

Moorings per metre		Current 20/21
Private (April to September)		£86.50
	extended outside of the summer season at the	
discretion of the Harbour Master, per month per metre		£14.50
Commercial (April to March)		£79.00
Temporary (April to September) per month		£22.00
Tender Outhaul		£79.00
Tender Rack Per Space		£80.00
Storage per metre		0.40.50
Weekly		£40.50
Annually		£107.50
Summer		£94.00
	Trailers	£94.00
Winter		£60.50
Kayaks	(includes Licence)- Per space Summer/Winter	£80.00
Sailing Club and Se	a School Members per space	
Commercial visitin	a craft fees	
Registered Fishing Vessels - overnight		£45.00
Landing catch - per landing		£45.00
	yable if vessel does both	2.0.00
	,	
Launching fees - A	II sizes	
Day launch for motorised vessels		£19.00
Day launch for sailing/ non- motorised vessels		£10.50
Day launch for sailing club members 20% discount		£5.50
Launch & moor (2 days + 1 night)		£48.50
Additional day & night		£29.50
Overnight fees not	atoone Alleizee	
Overnight fees pontoons - All sizes Season ticket holders - 1 night temp mooring		£10.50
Mooring holders - 1 night temp mooring		£10.50
	at spend a minimum of 10 nights on the pontoon will receive 2 free	210.00
Slipway Launch Se	eason Tickets	
General public season ticket		£182.00
Season launch for sailing/ non- motorised vessels		
Approved Gig Club season ticket		£160.00
Approved Lyme Regis Power Boat Club members season ticket (for use at Lyme Regis only)		£122.00
Approved Sailing Club members (dinghy up to 5.25m)		£50.00
Private visiting cra		
Overnight	Up to 10 meters	£21.00
1	10-15 metres	£26.50